
第2号様式（第3条第1項)

入札結果は下記のとおりです。

1. 課名

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7. (単位　円)

落札業者名

落札金額

契約金額

入札内容

1,430,000

(有)立田造園 1,400,000
（有）朝増造園土木 1,390,000

山崎緑化建設（株） 1,510,000 6

(株)北総園芸 1,500,000 5

（有）福美

順位 適 用

4

2

落札

3

佐倉造園(株) 1

業 者 名 第 1 回 順位 第 2 回

1,370,000

ま ち づ く り 課

酒々井総合公園管理業務

平 成 21 年 5 月 29 日 （ 金 )

酒々井町墨地先

入　札　結　果　等　閲　覧　簿

入札執行日

事業の名称

事業の場所

佐倉造園佐倉造園佐倉造園佐倉造園（（（（株株株株））））

1,370,000 円
1,438,500 円

(21-20)


